
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 3/4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COURTNEY'S CHARM 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/04/2021, R8, Y 2Y 1P 2P 3/1/2P. Wasson 527609 7/6237

 2 SUNSHINE RUNNER Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R8, Y 6Y 3P 1P 3/1/1E. Butler 496223 8/7212

 3 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R7, P 6P 3Y 6P 3/1/1B. Spence 517801 8/7129

 4 MY LIL LOUIE 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 08/05/2021, R7, Y 3Y 2Y 7P 4/1/1M. Taylor 493086 6/3159

 5 LONDYN'S CHOICE Dropping in grade COO, 28/04/2021, R8, Y 7M 8P 7Y 4/1/2B. Spence 478256 9/684

 6 MY MATE JACK Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R7, P 5P 3Y 1Y 4/1/2B. Spence 493116 6/5164

 7 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 2Y 5Y 4/1/1B. Spence 517803 3/0140

 8 AWAY MISS Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 8P 4/1/2M. Clarke 508921 7/6138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOK IN QUINN Last start placegetter TAM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Eather 527602 2/1140

 2 EGYPTIAN KATIE Last start placegetter MOR, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 5/4R. Whitton 529729 1/0140

 3 SIENNA ROAD Last start placegetter COO, 28/04/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5P 3P 5/3E. Butler 476937 2/1124

 4 MISS CONFUSED 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 2Y 5Y 6P 5/4R. Whitton 489824 4/1107

 5 SWIFT ROMI 1 Last start placegetter COO, 28/04/2021, R4, Y 3Y 8P 8P 5/1V. Pickering 496473 4/397

 6 SHE'S A THIEF Last start placegetter MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4K. Anderson 530515 1/089

 7 EMPTY HEAD Last start placegetter COO, 13/02/2021, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 7Y 5/4B. Spence 496325 1/076

 8 YA MUM 1 Unrequired at last meeting COO, 28/04/2021, R5, Y 7P 6P 5P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/163

 9 EUREKA BOY Unrequired at last meeting COO, 28/04/2021, R6, Y 7Y 7Y 6Y 5/3B. Spence 465922 2/158

 10 SERENA CREEK Dropping in grade MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 4Y 4Y 5Y 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/6123

 11 KEYOSHA Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R3, P 3P 1Y 2Y 5/3B. King 497379 2/1214

 12 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3J. Lee 526259 3/2187

 13 BLACK MAX OPAL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 1Y 2Y 5/3T. Anderson 507311 2/1169

 14 LITTLE CREEK Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R10, Y 8Y 3Y 6P 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0147

 15 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R3, P 5P 2Y 4Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0146

 16 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0141

 17 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3W. O'Neil 529880 2/1110

 18 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 8Y 6Y 4Y 5/2D. Hoskins 521195 3/2106

 19 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 1Y 5/4V. Pickering 532443 1/0103

 20 HI MISS Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 534204 1/097

 21 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R9, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/190

 22 CHEESY DIBBLES Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8P 4P 5/4B. Spence 533637 2/187

 23 TINY SPARKS Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 499570 1/086

 24 SWIFT HARLEY 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P (FEL)Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/082

 25 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4Y 5Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 3/179

 26 SUNSHINE SHADOW Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7P 6P 5/4E. Butler 496225 1/077

 27 ROBBO'S REDZONE Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y 5/1R. Whitton 468501 5/469

 28 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 488542 2/167

 29 MYSTIC TRALEE Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/062

 30 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/2E. Anderson 491613 3/258

 31 FERNANDO'S POINT Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R8, P 8P 5Y 7Y 5/1B. Spence 485575 9/754
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 IDLE MISS Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7Y 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/153

 33 OPHER ROAD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R11, P 8P 7Y 8P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWAY SON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 25/05/2021, R5, P

MOR, 01/05/2021, R1, Y

3P 8P 3Y M/1M. Clarke 534211 0/088

 2 URANA SALLY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P 2Y M/1R. Page 521962 0/092

 3 CROWN MAX 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 15/05/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1C. Moss 532185 0/092

 4 FOLD BACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 13/05/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 2P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/076

 5 WHAT'S TO COME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 15/05/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 6P M/1M. Clarke 534214 0/072

 6 SWIFT SMILEY 2 First start M/1V. Pickering 534558 0/00

 7 SWIFT SHARKEY 2 First start M/1V. Pickering 538853 0/00

 8 URALLA 3 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 5P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/068

 9 BOOM DOWN CHLOE Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 7P 6P M/1E. Butler 530298 0/068

 10 LUCKY ERA Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1R. Ryan 527269 0/048

 11 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score SHP, 08/04/2021, R4 8P 6P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY LIL LOUIE 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 08/05/2021, R7, Y 3Y 2Y 7P 4/1/1M. Taylor 493086 6/3159

 2 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 2Y 5Y 4/1/1B. Spence 517803 3/0140

 3 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R11, P 6P 6Y 7P 4/1/1P. Wasson 490528 5/481

 4 HAZY'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 4/1/2R. Ryan 521447 4/081

 5 MISS CONFUSED 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 2Y 5Y 6P 5/4R. Whitton 489824 4/1107

 6 SWIFT ROMI 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/04/2021, R4, Y 3Y 8P 8P 5/1V. Pickering 496473 4/397

 7 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY 2 Unrequired at last meeting COO, 28/04/2021, R9, Y 4P 5P 7P 5/4P. Wasson 497286 2/175

 8 OPHER ROAD 2 Unrequired at last meeting COO, 28/04/2021, R9, Y 8P 7Y 8P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/050

 9 UNO RAPIDO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3P. Wasson 499821 4/2181

 10 BLACK MAX OPAL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 1Y 2Y 5/3T. Anderson 507311 2/1169

 11 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R3, P 5P 2Y 4Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0146

 12 GOONAROI Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 2Y 3Y 5P 5/1R. Whitton 492244 4/3144

 13 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R9, Y 4Y 1Y 7P 5/1W. O'Neil 529616 4/3144

 14 TIN TOWN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0141

 15 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R5, Y 7Y 3Y 3P 5/4D. Hoskins 534231 1/0130

 16 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 1Y 5/4V. Pickering 532443 1/0103

 17 SCEPTIC Weighted points score MAT, 26/04/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4G. Collett 532937 1/092

 18 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R9, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/190

 19 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P (FEL)Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/082

 20 GOTHIKA Weighted points score DUB, 15/05/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/075

 21 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7Y (FEL)P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/074

 22 YA MUM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/163

 23 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/2E. Anderson 491613 3/258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS CONFUSED 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 2Y 5Y 6P 5/4R. Whitton 489824 4/1107

 2 SWIFT ROMI 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/04/2021, R4, Y 3Y 8P 8P 5/1V. Pickering 496473 4/397

 3 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY 2 Unrequired at last meeting COO, 28/04/2021, R9, Y 4P 5P 7P 5/4P. Wasson 497286 2/175

 4 OPHER ROAD 2 Unrequired at last meeting COO, 28/04/2021, R9, Y 8P 7Y 8P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/050

 5 UNO RAPIDO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3P. Wasson 499821 4/2181

 6 BLACK MAX OPAL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 1Y 2Y 5/3T. Anderson 507311 2/1169

 7 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R3, P 5P 2Y 4Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0146

 8 GOONAROI Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 2Y 3Y 5P 5/1R. Whitton 492244 4/3144

 9 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R9, Y 4Y 1Y 7P 5/1W. O'Neil 529616 4/3144

 10 TIN TOWN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0141

 11 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R5, Y 7Y 3Y 3P 5/4D. Hoskins 534231 1/0130

 12 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 1Y 5/4V. Pickering 532443 1/0103

 13 SCEPTIC Weighted points score MAT, 26/04/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4G. Collett 532937 1/092

 14 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R9, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/190

 15 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P (FEL)Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/082

 16 GOTHIKA Weighted points score DUB, 15/05/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/075

 17 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7Y (FEL)P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/074

 18 YA MUM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/163

 19 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/2E. Anderson 491613 3/258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URANA SALLY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P 2Y M/1R. Page 521962 0/092

 2 CROWN MAX 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 15/05/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1C. Moss 532185 0/092

 3 SWIFT SHARKEY 1 First start M/1V. Pickering 538853 0/00

 4 SWIFT SMILEY 1 First start M/1V. Pickering 534558 0/00

 5 KANTIKI STAR 2 Unrequired at last meeting COO, 28/04/2021, R2, Y 8P 6P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/038

 6 URALLA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 5P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/068

 7 ROSIE FEVER Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R3, P 7P 4Y 4Y M/1C. O'Neil 531390 0/062

 8 BAILEY KEEPING Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 8P M/1A. Lee 537483 0/059

 9 ROCKSTAR CENA Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1A. Lee 534262 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 1 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSHINE RUBY Last start placegetter COO, 28/04/2021, R8, Y 3Y 3P 1P 1/2E. Butler 496222 16/14256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 2 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/05/2021, R8, P 3P 1Y 1Y 2/1/2R. Green 527224 8/6205
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R12, M 4M 4M 3Y 1/2D. Hoskins 490529 15/12179
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/05/2021, R8, P 3P 1Y 1Y 2/1/2R. Green 527224 8/6205
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KAWHI 2 Unrequired at last meeting COO, 28/04/2021, R10, Y 6P 8P 8P 3/1/1C. Anderson 495612 7/266

 2 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 8Y 3/1/1P. Wasson 489954 5/483
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 3/1/2C. Anderson 495612 7/466
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7Y (FEL)P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y M 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URALLA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 5P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/068
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